
RECORD / CHART
LEIT Link® 

2-Way Radio 
Remote Control Handset 

Instruction Manual

Website: E
http://www.digcorp.com
e-mail: dig@digcorp.com
041906 DIG CORP      26-401
Printed in the USA

1210 Activity Drive
Vista, CA 92081, USA

Controller Group
ID ID Location

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

I N S T R U C T I O N  M A N U A L



























Controller Group 
ID ID 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

1 21 o Activity Drive 

Vista, CA 92081, USA 

RECORD / CHART 

Location 

Website: @ 
http://www.digcorp.com 
e-mail: dig@digcorp.com
041906 DIG CORP 26-401 

Printed in the USA 




